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AMHA KAPTA

TEA CARD
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BINKUI YA
WHITE TEA

AW MY TAH CINIbBEP

Pai Mu Tan

3ENEHUM YAN
GREEN TEA

FAHNAYOEP KY YA

Gunpowder Zhu Cha

CEHYA CEHMAN

Sencha Senpai

YOPHUI YAH
BLACK TEA

ACCAM MENEHT

Assam Meleng

IHTNIILL GPEROACT CEHT EHLPIHOC

English Breakfast St. Andrews

[y EP CENEKILLH

Pu Erh Selection

3ENEHUN 3 }ACMUHOM
GREEN WITH JASMINE

MACMUH TIHT H0AH

Jasmine Ting Yuan

500 ml

130-

69-
69-



YOPHUI YAN 3 HATYPANIbHUMMU
APOMATU3ATOPAMM
BLACK TEA WITH NATURAL FLAVORS

IMNEPIA/ EP/1 TPEW

Imperial Earl Grey

TPAB'AHUI YAHA
HERBAL TEA

BE/THEC KATI

Wellness Cup

ANOHCbKA NNAMA

Japanese Linden

POMBYLL NONYHULA 3 BEPIIKAMY

Rooibush Strawberry Cream

POMALLIKA

Chamomile

®IPMOBI MIKCH
BRANDED MIXES

IMBUPHWIA

Gingery

AIIHAR

Berry

0BINUX0BUI

Sea buckthorn

MAPAKYIA 3 MAHT0

Passion fruit with mango

MAPOKKAHCbKII YAK

Moroccan Tea

bY3UHA-LUTPYC

Elderberry-citrus

500 ml

90-

115-
80-
69-

145-
145-
145-
175-
115-

115-



